Slide M-24/21 0S

DETAILS
Articlenumber
Function
Tarenmaterial
Application

Usage

TECHNICAL DATA

Width

Height

Min. delivery length

Max. delivery length

max. travel
Actuation
Actuator
Outerprofile
Surface

Sealingprofile

FITTING

Fixing

1-471
sliding door
metal

interior door

sound protection, smoke protection, fire

protection, accessibility

24 mm

21 mm

220 mm
2900 mm

11 mm
single-sided
slide actuator
aluminium
plate finish

silicone, self-extinguishing

0S - omega-shaped profile
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